HEEL HEIGHT
10 MM (3/8”)
FIBERGLASS
META SHOCK X
BUILD HEIGHT
138 MM (5.43”)
PDAC APPROVED L-CODES: L5987 and L5984
TRANSFEMORAL TRANSTIBIAL

FIBERGLASS META SHOCK X: SPECIFICATIONS
Fiberglass META Shock X Foot with Spectra Sock Sandal Toe Foot Shell
Ordering example:
Fiberglass META Shock X Foot, 25 cm, left foot,
toe resistance 2, medium impact
Ordering example:
Sandal Toe Foot Shell, 25 cm, left foot, tan
HOW TO ORDER
FIBERGLASS META SHOCK X CATEGORY CHART
Standard (Low to Medium) Impact Level High Impact Level
Adjusted User Weight
(patient body weight + loads carried)
Sizes
22-24 cm
Sizes
25-30 cm
Sizes
22-24 cm
Sizes
25-30 cm
99-115 lbs (45-51 kg) 1 1 1 1
116-130 lbs (52-58 kg) 1 1 2 2
131-150 lbs (59-67 kg) 2 2 3 3
151-170 lbs (68-76 kg) 3 3 4 4
171-194 lbs (77-87 kg) 4 4 5 5
195-221 lbs (88-99 kg) 5 5 - 6
222-256 lbs (100-115 kg) - 6 - 7
257-287 lbs (116-130 kg) - 7 - 8
288-324 lbs (131-147 kg) - 8 - 9
325-365 lbs (148-165 kg) - 9 - -
*Note: The Standard impact level is recommended for most patients for day-to-day use; high impact level should be chosen for active
outdoor users engaged in activities that involve heavy ground impact forces (e.g., sports, construction work)
M006 - 25L - 2M
Model Size of Foot Foot Toe Resistance Impact Level
M006 =
Fiberglass
META Shock
X Foot
22-30 cm L = left
R = right
01-09
(Refer to the
chart above)
L = low
M = medium
H = high
(See the note
above)
Size of Foot Foot Color
22-30 cm L = left
R = right
B = Buff
T = Tan
M = Medium
Brown
FIBERGLASS META SHOCK X: ORDERING INFORMATION
©WillowWood Global LLC, 2023https://www.willowwood.com/education-resources/resources/patents/	 PN-2705-B
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 800.848.4930 OR 740.869.3377
OR VISIT WILLOWWOOD.COM